
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday
15 September 2024 16 September 2024 17 September 2024 18 September 2024

8.30
9.00
9.30
10.00
10.30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
13.30
14.00
14.30
15.00
15.30
16.00 Coffee break Memorial
16.30 Closing lecture
17.00
17.30 Opening ceremony
18.00 Plenary lecture 1
18.30 Plenary lecture 2
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00

Welcome Party

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Posters I

Dinner

Lunch

Registration        

Closing Remarks

Gala dinner

Session 7

Session 8

Session 9

Session 5

Session 6

Posters II

Excursion

Lunch Lunch


